


 Sl No. Code Bank Name Account No. IFSC Final Payment Released 

1 1101 Uttar Banga Kshetriya 
Gramin Bank 4000531010006696 CBIN0R40012 2nd Phase & 29.09.2021

2 1102 Central Bank of India 2266172177 CBIN0281063 2nd Phase & 29.09.2021
3 1104 Punjab National Bank 1985010227308 PUNB0198520 1st Phase & 19.08.2021
4 1201 Bank of India 507710110000581 BKID0005077 1st Phase & 19.08.2021
5 1202 State bank of India 11251515161 SBIN0002084 3rd Phase & 28.01.2022
6 1211 Indian bank 21593904093 IDIB000K663 2nd Phase & 29.09.2021
7 1216 Axis bank 911010061280887 UTIB0001583 3rd Phase & 28.01.2022
8 1218 Central bank of India 3061618617 CBIN0281416 2nd Phase & 29.09.2021
9 1301 State bank of India 38060972780 SBIN0004789 Have to Submit Proper Documents
10 1302 State bank of India 10195737739 SBIN0002096 Have to Submit Proper Format of Bill
11 1303 Central Bank of India 2087334303 CBIN0281700 2nd Phase & 29.09.2021
12 1304 Central Bank of India 1634292111 CBIN0280995 Have to Submit Proper Documents
13 1411 Bank of India 432410110014469 BKID0004324 2nd Phase & 29.09.2021
14 1413 Bangiya Gramin Vikash bank 5044010001113 PUNB0RRBBGB 1st Phase & 19.08.2021
15 1414 State bank of India 31007176024 SBIN0012461 3rd Phase & 28.01.2022
16 1415 UCO Bank 21730110021354 UCBA0002173 Have to Submit Proper Format of Bill
17 1417 Canara bank 3717101002503 CNRB0003717 1st Phase & 19.08.2021
18 1418 Have to Submit Proper Format of Bill
19 1419 State bank of india 11871638188 SBIN0001875 3rd Phase & 28.01.2022
20 1420 Central Bank of India 3892848861 CBIN0282663 3rd Phase & 28.01.2022
21 1421 Raiganj Central Co-operative Bank Ltd. 137030167858 WBSC0RCCB15 Have to Submit Proper Format of Bill
22 1506 Have to Submit Proper Format of Bill
23 1508 State bank of India 30963747465 SBIN0006664 1st Phase & 19.08.2021

24 1509 Malda District Central 
Co-op Bank Ltd. 131070078099 WBSC0MALD06 Have to Submit Proper Documents

25 1510 Have to Submit Proper Format of Bill
26 1601 State bank of India 30160107232 SBIN0000237 2nd Phase & 29.09.2021
27 1602 Punjab National bank 0392010117226 PUNB0039220 2nd Phase & 29.09.2021
28 1604 Punjab National Bank 1302010102961 PUNB0130220 3rd Phase & 28.01.2022
29 1605 Punjab National bank 0793010107665 PUNB0079320 2nd Phase & 29.09.2021
30 1610 Punjab National bank 0700010113534 PUNB0070020 2nd Phase & 29.09.2021

FINAL PAYMENT FOR CONDUCTING of MP (SE) June & Dec-2020



31 1613 Bank of India 421610100003945 BKID0004216 3rd Phase & 28.01.2022
32 1614 United Bank of India 1090050010162 UTBI0KMID57 Have to Submit Proper Format of Bill
33 1616 Bangiya Gramin Vikash bank 5274010006974 PUNB0RRBBGB 1st Phase & 19.08.2021
34 1626 Punjab National Bank 0232010645898 PUNB0023220 1st Phase & 19.08.2021
35 1702 Bank of India 422110100024547 BKID0004221 1st Phase & 19.08.2021
36 1703 Punjab National Bank 0222010117102 PUNB0022220 2nd Phase & 29.09.2021
37 1709 Indian bank 21345883306 IDIB000N501 1st Phase & 19.08.2021
38 1710 Bangiya Gramin Vikash bank 5068010003095 UTBI0RRBBGB Have to Submit Proper Format of Bill
39 1721 United Bank of India 0218010427497 UTBI0RGT224 Have to Submit Proper Format of Bill
40 1723 Punjab National Bank 1225010296656 PUNB0122520 3rd Phase & 28.01.2022
41 1801 Central Bank of India 2149034899 CBIN0282013 Have to Submit Proper Format of Bill
42 1802 Punjab National Bank 0511010110606 PUNB0051120 1st Phase & 19.08.2021
43 1803 Punjab National Bank 1788000100037852 PUNB0178800 2nd Phase & 29.09.2021
44 1804 Punjab National Bank 0140010598613 PUNB0014020 1st Phase & 19.08.2021

45 1805 The West Bengal State 
Co-Operative bank ltd. 29346121064  WBSC0000027 2nd Phase & 29.09.2021

46 1807 Punjab National Bank 0141010112231 PUNB0014120 1st Phase & 19.08.2021
47 1809 State bank of India 11223338728 SBIN0001797 1st Phase & 19.08.2021
48 1810 Central bank of India 3007813270 CBIN0281453 Have to Submit Proper Format of Bill
49 1812 Indian bank 20810580161 IDIB000K747 3rd Phase & 28.01.2022
50 1813 Bank of India 433010100013436 BKID0004330 2nd Phase & 29.09.2021
51 1814 Allahabad bank 20573152644 ALLA0210561 NEW IFSC Need
52 1815 UCO Bank 01630110013281 UCBA0000163 2nd Phase & 29.09.2021
53 1816 Axis bank 238010100152440 UTIB0000238 1st Phase & 19.08.2021
54 1817 UCO Bank 07050100013314 UCBA0000705 2nd Phase & 29.09.2021

55 1820 The West Bengal State 
Co-Operative bank ltd. 129316016136 WBSC0000015 1st Phase & 19.08.2021

56 1821 Punjab National Bank 0145010163121 PUNB0014520 1st Phase & 19.08.2021
57 1824 Punjab National Bank 0122010296341 PUNB0012220 1st Phase & 19.08.2021
58 1826 Punjab National Bank 1118010106013 PUNB0111820 1st Phase & 19.08.2021
59 1832 Canara bank 97712200060315 CNRB0019771 3rd Phase & 28.01.2022
60 1834 Punjab National Bank 1109000103101476 PUNB0110900 2nd Phase & 29.09.2021
61 1836 Allahabad Bank 21826039885 ALLA0211789 Have to Submit Proper Format of Bill
62 1839 Punjab National Bank 0130011740196 PUNB0013020 1st Phase & 19.08.2021
63 1841 United Bank of India 0970010605533 UTBI0JDHC95 Have to Submit Proper Format of Bill
64 1845 United Bank of India 0516010443098 UTBI0GGT004 Have to Submit Proper Format of Bill
65 1850 Punjab National Bank 0806010233965 PUNB0080620 1st Phase & 19.08.2021



66 1851 Punjab National Bank 0756010104197 PUNB0075620 1st Phase & 19.08.2021
67 1852 UCO Bank 06680110124505 UCBA0000668 1st Phase & 19.08.2021
68 1855 Bank of Baroda 38680100003052 BARB0DUTTAP 1st Phase & 19.08.2021
69 1902 Punjab National bank 0148010034231 PUNB0014820 2nd Phase & 29.09.2021
70 1903 Union Bank of India 520101252130363 UBIN0915084 1st Phase & 19.08.2021
71 1904 Bank of India 433710100008222 BKID0004337 1st Phase & 19.08.2021
72 1910 Bangiya Gramin Vikash bank 5508010003808 PUNB0RRBBGB 1st Phase & 19.08.2021
73 1913 Panjab National Bank 0785010726559 PUNB0078520 Have to Submit Proper Format of Bill

74 1917 The West Bengal State 
Co-operative Bank ltd. 129357046901 WBSC0000021 2nd Phase & 29.09.2021

75 1919 State Bank of India 30321099853 SBIN0005156 1st Phase & 19.08.2021
76 1922 State Bank of India 34398491286 SBIN0010538 1st Phase & 19.08.2021
77 1926 State bank of India 34722631070 SBIN0005735 Have to Submit Proper Format of Bill
78 1929 Bank of Maharashtra 60204025530 MAHB0001663 2nd Phase & 29.09.2021
79 1930 Bangiya Gramin Vikash Bank 5259010047807 PUNB0RRBBGB 3rd Phase & 28.01.2022
80 1935 State Bank of India 38167220243 SBIN0006481 3rd Phase & 28.01.2022
81 2001 UCO Bank 17900100003300 UCBA0001790 Have to Submit Proper Format of Bill
82 2005 ICICI Bank 128401000055 ICICI0001286 1st Phase & 19.08.2021
83 2006 Union Bank of India 520101240921719 UBIN0903493 1st Phase & 19.08.2021
84 2008 Canara bank 0397101015758 CNRB0000397 Have to Submit Proper Documents
85 2011 State Bank of India 10241259171 SBIN0001652 1st Phase & 19.08.2021
86 2014 Punjab National Bank 0106010293204 PUNB0010620 1st Phase & 19.08.2021
87 2015 Indian bank 468965740 IDIB000S054 1st Phase & 19.08.2021
88 2017 Bangiya Gramin Vikash Bank 5548010006164 PUNB0RRBBGB 1st Phase & 19.08.2021
89 2024 Axis Bank ltd. 917010079963981 UTIB0001607 Have to Submit Proper Format of Bill
90 2101 State bank of India 38940246807 SBIN0010427 1st Phase & 19.08.2021
91 2103 Canara bank 0189101010650 CNRB0000189 Have to Submit Proper Format of Bill
92 2105 State Bank of India 38039436768 SBIN0014087 1st Phase & 19.08.2021
93 2106 Indian Overseas Bank 142401000006477 IOBA0001424 Have to Submit Proper Format of Bill
94 2107 State Bank of India 11610449225 SBIN0001500 1st Phase & 19.08.2021
95 2111 State bank of India 11019700669 SBIN0006787 2nd Phase & 29.09.2021
96 2112 UCO Bank 32930110033111 UCBA0003293 2nd Phase & 29.09.2021
97 2113 State bank of India 38599794769 SBIN0014084 Have to Submit Proper Format of Bill
98 2117 Indian Overseas Bank 227601000005577 IOBA0002276 3rd Phase & 28.01.2022
99 2203 Punjab National Bank 0542010113591 PUNB0054220 1st Phase & 19.08.2021
100 2205 UCO Bank 17860110010013 UCBA0001786 2nd Phase & 29.09.2021
101 2207 Central bank of India 3789448828 CBIN0283428 1st Phase & 19.08.2021



102 2209 State Bank of India 11858143838 SBIN0009896 2nd Phase & 29.09.2021
103 2210 Union Bank of India 361802010050274 UBIN0536181 1st Phase & 19.08.2021
104 2212 United Bank of India 0164010252201 UTBI0CHD272 Have to Submit Proper Format of Bill
105 2214 State bank of India 31163596324 SBIN0002006 Have to Submit Proper Format of Bill
106 2302 IDBI Bank 1391000110023280 IBKL0420MPC Have to Submit Proper Documents
107 2305 Tamluk Ghatal Central Co-op Bank Ltd. 603140002478 WBSC0TCCB13 Have to Submit Proper Format of Bill

108 2309 VIDYASAGAR CENTRAL 
CO-OPERATIVE BANK LTD. 123000931075 WBSC0VCCB25 1st Phase & 19.08.2021

109 2310 State Bank of India 11897469821 SBIN0008973 1st Phase & 19.08.2021
110 2313 Punjab National Bank 1075010140560 PUNB0107520 3rd Phase & 28.01.2022
111 2315 Punjab National Bank 2603000100022130 PUNB0260300 3rd Phase & 28.01.2022
112 2316 Indian bank 50299008982 IDIB000M701 2nd Phase & 29.09.2021
113 2317 Bangiya Gramin Vikash Bank 5503015007114 PUNB0RRBBGB 1st Phase & 19.08.2021
114 2320 Union Bank of India 619802010001074 UBIN0561983 2nd Phase & 29.09.2021
115 2401 UCO Bank 08200100006900 UCBA0000820 1st Phase & 19.08.2021
116 2403 Punjab National Bank 1246010102432 PUNB0124620 1st Phase & 19.08.2021
117 2404 Bangiya Gramin Vikash Bank 5419011005446 PUNB0RRBBGB 1st Phase & 19.08.2021
118 2405 Punjab National Bank 0195010107343 PUNB0019520 1st Phase & 19.08.2021
119 2410 IDBI Bank 0713104000123082 IBKL0000713 2nd Phase & 29.09.2021
120 2502 Punjab National Bank 0199010208213 PUNB0019920 1st Phase & 19.08.2021
121 2504 Central bank of India 2330110151 CBIN0282863 1st Phase & 19.08.2021
122 2601 State Bank of India 11867426486 SBIN0008204 2nd Phase & 29.09.2021
123 2602 Punjab National bank 0158002101020277 PUNB0015800 1st Phase & 19.08.2021
124 2603 Punjab National bank 1024010103353 PUNB0102420 2nd Phase & 29.09.2021
125 2606 United Bank of India 1389010240369 UTBI0BKNF20 Have to Submit Proper Documents
126 2608 UCO BANK 06700100005827 UCBA0000670 1st Phase & 19.08.2021
127 2609 Paschim banga Gramin bank 11420100002352 UCBA0RRBPBG 2nd Phase & 29.09.2021
128 2613 Allahabad bank 21336436336 ALLA0210290 Have to Submit Proper Format of Bill
129 2614 Indian bank 6058652253 IDIB000R083 Have to Submit Proper Format of Bill
130 2615 United Bank of India 1389010141949 UTBI0BKNF20 Have to Submit Proper Documents
131 2618 Allahabad Bank 50154957563 ALLA0210047 Have to Submit Proper Documents
132 2619 Union Bank of India 122510011000332 UBIN0812251 2nd Phase & 29.09.2021
133 2620 Axis Bank ltd. 2053000000003145 UTIB0CCH274 Have to Submit Proper Format of Bill
134 2621 Paschim banga Gramin bank 10990100003582 UCBA0RRBPBG 2nd Phase & 29.09.2021
135 2622 Bank of Baroda 720101011003263 BARB0VJASAN 1st Phase & 19.08.2021
136 2627 State Bank of India 31816558673 SBIN0009125 2nd Phase & 29.09.2021
137 2704 State Bank of India 32200839188 SBIN0014060 1st Phase & 19.08.2021



138 2709 UCO Bank 12150100001891 UCBA0RRBPBG 1st Phase & 19.08.2021
139 2715 State bank of india 31799576507 SBIN0006931 3rd Phase & 28.01.2022
140 2803 Punjab National Bank 0480010110501 PUNB0048020 1st Phase & 19.08.2021
141 2809 Bank of India 430910110006087 BKID0004309 1st Phase & 19.08.2021
142 2815 Punjab National Bank 0555010232777 PUNB0055520 1st Phase & 19.08.2021
143 2816 Indian Overseas Bank 248501000005001 IOBA0002485 1st Phase & 19.08.2021
144 2817 Bank of Baroda 44180100001601 BARB0CONTAI 1st Phase & 19.08.2021

145 2818 Mugberia Central 
Co-operative Bank ltd. 114002588281 WBSC0MGCB09 Have to Submit Proper Format of Bill



 Sl No. Code Bank Name Account No. IFSC  Final Payment Released 

1 1101 Uttar Banga Kshetriya 
Gramin Bank 4000531010006696 CBIN0R40012 2nd Phase & 29.09.2021

2 1102 Central Bank of India 2266172177 CBIN0281063 2nd Phase & 29.09.2021
3 1104 Punjab National Bank 1985010227308 PUNB0198520 1st Phase & 19.08.2021
4 1201 Bank of India 507710110000581 BKID0005077 3rd  Phase & 28.01.2022
5 1202 State Bank of India 11251515161 SBIN0002084 3rd  Phase & 28.01.2022
6 1211 Indian bank 21593904093 IDIB000K663 2nd Phase & 29.09.2021
7 1216 Axis Bank 911010061280887 UTIB0001583 3rd  Phase & 28.01.2022
8 1218 Central bank of India 3061618617 CBIN0281416 2nd Phase & 29.09.2021
9 1301 State Bank of India 38060972780 SBIN0004789 Have to submit Proper Documents
10 1302 State Bank of India 10195737739 SBIN0002096 Have to submit Proper Documents
11 1411 Bank of India 432410110014469 BKID0004324 2nd Phase & 29.09.2021
12 1413 Bangiya Gramin Vikash bank 5044010001113 PUNB0RRBBGB 1st Phase & 19.08.2021
13 1415 UCO Bank 21730110021354 UCBA0002173 Have to submit Proper Format of Bill
14 1417 Canara bank 3717101002503 CNRB0003717 Have to submit Proper Format of Bill
15 1419 State Bank of India 11871638188 SBIN0001875 1st Phase & 19.08.2021
16 1602 Punjab National Bank 0392010117226 PUNB0039220 2nd Phase & 29.09.2021
17 1603 Punjab National Bank 0334010106758 PUNB0033420 1st Phase & 19.08.2021
18 1604 Punjab National Bank 1302010102961 PUNB0130220 3rd  Phase & 28.01.2022
19 1605 Punjab National bank 0793010107665 PUNB0079320 2nd Phase & 29.09.2021
20 1610 Punjab National bank 0700010113534 PUNB0070020 2nd Phase & 29.09.2021
21 1613 Bank of India 421610100003945 BKID0004216 3rd  Phase & 28.01.2022
22 1614 Punjab National Bank 1090050010162 PUNB0109020 Have to submit Proper Format of Bill
23 1702 Bank of India 422110100024547 BKID0004221 1st Phase & 19.08.2021
24 1703 Punjab National Bank 0222010117102 PUNB0022220 2nd Phase & 29.09.2021
25 1709 Indian bank 21345883306 IDIB000N501 1st Phase & 19.08.2021
26 1801 Central Bank of India 2149034899 CBIN0282013 Have to submit Proper Format of Bill
27 1804 Punjab National Bank 0140010598613 PUNB0014020 1st Phase & 19.08.2021

28 1805 The West Bengal State 
Co-Operative bank ltd. 29346121064  WBSC0000027 1st Phase & 19.08.2021

29 1807 Punjab National Bank 0141010112231 PUNB0014120 1st Phase & 19.08.2021
30 1809 State Bank of India 11223338728 SBIN0001797 1st Phase & 19.08.2021

Final Payment for Conducting of H.S. 2020



31 1810 Central bank of India 3007813270 CBIN0281453 Have to submit Proper Format of Bill
32 1812 Indian bank 20810580161 IDIB000K747 1st Phase & 19.08.2021
33 1813 Bank of India 433010100013436 BKID0004330 2nd Phase & 29.09.2021
34 1816 Axis Bank 238010100152440 UTIB0000238 1st Phase & 19.08.2021
35 1817 UCO Bank 07050100013314 UCBA0000705 1st Phase & 19.08.2021

36 1820 The West Bengal State 
Co-Operative bank ltd. 129316016136 WBSC0000015 1st Phase & 19.08.2021

37 1826 Punjab National Bank 1118010106013 PUNB0111820 1st Phase & 19.08.2021
38 1836 Allahabad Bank 21826039885 ALLA0211789 Have to submit Proper Format of Bill
39 1839 Punjab National Bank 0130011740196 PUNB0013020 1st Phase & 19.08.2021
40 1841 Punjab National Bank 0970010605533 PUNB0097020 Have to submit Proper Format of Bill
41 1845 Punjab National Bank 0516010443098 PUNB0051620 Have to submit Proper Format of Bill
42 1850 Punjab National Bank 0806010233965 PUNB0080620 1st Phase & 19.08.2021
43 1851 Punjab National Bank 0756010104197 PUNB0075620 1st Phase & 19.08.2021
44 1852 UCO Bank 06680110124505 UCBA0000668 1st Phase & 19.08.2021
45 1902 Punjab National Bank 0148010034231 PUNB0014820 2nd Phase & 29.09.2021
46 1903 Union Bank of India 520101252130363 UBIN0915084 1st Phase & 19.08.2021
47 1904 Bank of India 433710100008222 BKID0004337 1st Phase & 19.08.2021
48 1910 Bangiya Gramin Vikash bank 5508010003808 PUNB0RRBBGB 1st Phase & 19.08.2021
49 1915 Punjab National Bank 0785010109129 PUNB0078520 1st Phase & 19.08.2021

50 1917 The West Bengal State 
Co-operative Bank ltd. 129357046901 WBSC0000021 1st Phase & 19.08.2021

51 1926 State Bank of India 34722631070 SBIN0005735 Have to submit Proper Format of Bill
52 1929 Bank of Maharashtra 60204025530 MAHB0001663 2nd Phase & 29.09.2021
53 1930 Bangiya Gramin Vikash Bank 5259010047807 PUNB0RRBBGB 1st Phase & 19.08.2021
54 2006 Union Bank of India 520101240921719 UBIN0903493 1st Phase & 19.08.2021
55 2011 State Bank of India 10241259171 SBIN0001652 1st Phase & 19.08.2021
56 2014 Punjab National Bank 0106010293204 PUNB0010620 1st Phase & 19.08.2021
57 2015 Indian bank 468965740 IDIB000S054 2nd Phase & 29.09.2021
58 2017 Bangiya Gramin Vikash Bank 5548010006164 PUNB0RRBBGB 2nd Phase & 29.09.2021
59 2103 Canara bank 0189101010650 CNRB0000189 Have to submit Proper Format of Bill
60 2105 State Bank of India 38039436768 SBIN0014087 1st Phase & 19.08.2021
61 2106 Indian Overseas Bank 142401000006477 IOBA0001424 Have to submit Proper Format of Bill
62 2110 State Bank of India 38066241280 SBIN0010427 1st Phase & 19.08.2021
63 2202 Central bank of India 3634283500 CBIN0283860 Have to submit Proper Format of Bill
64 2205 UCO Bank 17860110010013 UCBA0001786 1st Phase & 19.08.2021
65 2209 State Bank of India 11858143838 SBIN0009896 2nd Phase & 29.09.2021



66 2210 Union Bank of India 361802010050274 UBIN0536181 1st Phase & 19.08.2021
67 2212 Punjab National Bank 0164010252201 PUNB0016420 Have to submit Proper Format of Bill
68 2214 State Bank of India 31163596324 SBIN0002006 Have to submit Proper Format of Bill
69 2302 IDBI Bank 1391000110023280 IBKL0420MPC Have to submit Proper Documents
70 2305 Tamluk Ghatal Central Co-op Bank Ltd. 603140002478 WBSC0TCCB13 Have to submit Proper Format of Bill
71 2310 State Bank of India 11897469821 SBIN0008973 1st Phase & 19.08.2021

72 2311 VIDYASAGAR CENTRAL
 CO-OPERATIVE BANK LTD. 602138004104 WBSC0VCCB38 2nd Phase & 29.09.2021

73 2313 Punjab National Bank 1075010140560 PUNB0107520 3rd  Phase & 28.01.2022
74 2316 Indian bank 50299008982 IDIB000M701 2nd Phase & 29.09.2021
75 2317 Bangiya Gramin Vikash Bank 5503015007114 PUNB0RRBBGB 1st Phase & 19.08.2021
76 2320 Union Bank of India 619802010001074 UBIN0561983 2nd Phase & 29.09.2021
77 2403 Punjab National Bank 1246010102432 PUNB0124620 1st Phase & 19.08.2021
78 2404 Bangiya Gramin Vikash Bank 5419011005446 PUNB0RRBBGB 1st Phase & 19.08.2021
79 2410 IDBI Bank 0713104000123082 IBKL0000713 2nd Phase & 29.09.2021
80 2502 Punjab National Bank 0199010208213 PUNB0019920 1st Phase & 19.08.2021
81 2504 Central bank of India 2330110151 CBIN0282863 1st Phase & 19.08.2021
82 2601 State Bank of India 11867426486 SBIN0008204 2nd Phase & 29.09.2021
83 2602 Punjab National bank 0158002101020277 PUNB0015800 Have to submit Proper Format of Bill
84 2603 Punjab National bank 1024010103353 PUNB0102420 2nd Phase & 29.09.2021
85 2613 Allahabad bank 21336436336 ALLA0210290 Have to submit Proper Format of Bill
86 2614 Indian bank 6058652253 IDIB000R083 1st Phase & 19.08.2021
87 2615 Punjab National Bank 1389010141949 PUNB0138920 Have to submit Proper Documents
88 2618 Allahabad Bank 50154957563 ALLA0210047 Have to submit Proper Documents
89 2619 Union Bank of India 122510011000332 UBIN0812251 2nd Phase & 29.09.2021
90 2704 State Bank of India 32200839188 SBIN0014060 1st Phase & 19.08.2021
91 2709 UCO Bank 12150100001891 UCBA0RRBPBG 1st Phase & 19.08.2021
92 2803 Punjab National Bank 0480010110501 PUNB0048020 1st Phase & 19.08.2021
93 2809 Bank of India 430910110006087 BKID0004309 1st Phase & 19.08.2021
94 2817 Bank of Baroda 44180100001601 BARB0CONTAI 1st Phase & 19.08.2021



 Sl No. Code Bank Name Account No. IFSC Final Payment Released

1 1103 Uttar Banga Kshetriya 
Gramin Bank 4000761010007289 CBIN0R40012 Have to submit Proper Documents

2 1108 State bank of India 37720769417 SBIN0008924 Have to submit Proper Documents
3 1201 Bank of India 507710110000581 BKID0005077 1st Phase & Date 28.01.2022
4 1202 State bank of India 11251515161 SBIN0002084 1st Phase & Date 28.01.2022
5 1211 Indian bank 21593904093 IDIB000K663 1st Phase & Date 28.01.2022
6 1216 Axis Bank ltd. 911010061280887 UTIB0001583 1st Phase & Date 28.01.2022
7 1302 State bank of India 10195737739 SBIN0002096 1st Phase & Date 28.01.2022
8 1304 Central Bank of India 1634292111 CBIN0280995 Have to submit Proper Documents

9 1315 Have to submit Proper Documents/
 Bank Details Need

10 1411 Bank of India 432410110014469 BKID0004324 1st Phase & Date 28.01.2022
11 1413 Bangiya Gramin Vikash bank 5044010001113 PUNB0RRBBGB 1st Phase & Date 28.01.2022
12 1414 State bank of India 31007176024 SBIN0012461 1st Phase & Date 28.01.2022
13 1415 UCO Bank 21730110021354 UCBA0002173 Have to submit Proper Documents
14 1417 Canara bank 3717101002503 CNRB0003717 Have to submit Proper Documents

15 1418 Have to submit Proper Documents/
 Bank Details Need

16 1419 State bank of india 11871638188 SBIN0001875 1st Phase & Date 28.01.2022
17 1420 Central Bank of India 3892848861 CBIN0282663 Have to submit Proper Documents
18 1422 Have to submit Proper Documents
19 1508 State bank of India 30963747465 SBIN0006664 1st Phase & Date 28.01.2022

20 1509 Malda District Central 
Co-op Bank Ltd. 131070078099 WBSC0MALD06 Have to submit Proper Documents

21 1601 State bank of India 30160107232 SBIN0000237 Have to submit Proper Documents
22 1602 Punjab National Bank 0392010117226 PUNB0039220 1st Phase & Date 28.01.2022
23 1604 Punjab National Bank 1302010102961 PUNB0130220 1st Phase & Date 28.01.2022
24 1613 Bank of India 421610100003945 BKID0004216 1st Phase & Date 28.01.2022
25 1616 Bangiya Gramin Vikash bank 5274010006974 PUNB0RRBBGB 1st Phase & Date 28.01.2022
26 1625 Bank of India 435110210000107 BKID0004351 1st Phase & Date 28.01.2022
27 1702 Bank of India 422110100024547 BKID0004221 1st Phase & Date 28.01.2022
28 1703 Punjab National Bank 0222010117102 PUNB0022220 1st Phase & Date 28.01.2022
29 1709 Indian bank 21345883306 IDIB000N501 1st Phase & Date 28.01.2022

FINAL PAYMENT FOR CONDUCTING M.P. (S.E.) JUNE-2021



30 1710 Bangiya Gramin Vikash bank 5068010003095 PUNB0RRBBGB 1st Phase & Date 28.01.2022

31 1711 Nadia District Central 
Co-operative 139160044061 WBSC0NDCB15 1st Phase & Date 28.01.2022

32 1721 Punjab National Bank 0218010427497 PUNB0021820 Have to submit Proper Documents
33 1723 Punjab National Bank 1225010296656 PUNB0122520 1st Phase & Date 28.01.2022
34 1803 Punjab National Bank 1788000100037852 PUNB0178800 1st Phase & Date 28.01.2022
35 1804 Punjab National Bank 0140010598613 PUNB0014020 Have to submit Proper Documents
36 1810 Central bank of India 3007813270 CBIN0281453 1st Phase & Date 28.01.2022
37 1812 Indian bank 20810580161 IDIB000K747 1st Phase & Date 28.01.2022
38 1813 Bank of India 433010100013436 BKID0004330 1st Phase & Date 28.01.2022
39 1815 UCO Bank 01630110013281 UCBA0000163 1st Phase & Date 28.01.2022
40 1816 Axis Bank ltd. 238010100152440 UTIB0000238 Have to submit Proper Documents
41 1821 Punjab National Bank 0145010163121 PUNB0014520 1st Phase & Date 28.01.2022
42 1825 Canara bank 4976101001303 CNRB0004976 1st Phase & Date 28.01.2022
43 1826 Punjab National Bank 1118010106013 PUNB0111820 1st Phase & Date 28.01.2022
44 1827 Punjab National Bank 0445010150207 PUNB0044520 Have to submit Proper Documents
45 1828 State bank of india 34808055166 SBIN0016919 1st Phase & Date 28.01.2022
46 1832 Canara bank 97712200060315 CNRB0019771 1st Phase & Date 28.01.2022
47 1834 Punjab National Bank 1109000103101476 PUNB0110900 1st Phase & Date 28.01.2022
48 1850 Punjab National Bank 0806010233965 PUNB0080620 1st Phase & Date 28.01.2022
49 1851 Punjab National Bank 0756010104197 PUNB0075620 1st Phase & Date 28.01.2022
50 1852 UCO Bank 06680110124505 UCBA0000668 1st Phase & Date 28.01.2022
51 1855 Bank of Baroda 38680100003052 BARB0DUTTAP 1st Phase & Date 28.01.2022
52 1858  Bank Details Need
53 1903 Union Bank of India 520101252130363 UBIN0915084 1st Phase & Date 28.01.2022
54 1904 Bank of India 433710100008222 BKID0004337 1st Phase & Date 28.01.2022
55 1907 Indian bank 22581800727 IDIB000P596 1st Phase & Date 28.01.2022
56 1910 Bangiya Gramin Vikash bank 5508010003808 PUNB0RRBBGB 1st Phase & Date 28.01.2022
57 1911 State bank of india 11280605549 SBIN0000070 Have to submit Proper Documents
58 1915 Punjab National Bank 0785010109129 PUNB0078520 1st Phase & Date 28.01.2022

59 1917 The West Bengal State 
Co-operative Bank ltd. 129357046901 WBSC0000021 1st Phase & Date 28.01.2022

60 1922 State Bank of India 34398491286 SBIN0010538 1st Phase & Date 28.01.2022
61 1926 State bank of India 34722631070 SBIN0005735 Have to submit Proper Documents
62 1935 State Bank of India 38167220243 SBIN0006481 1st Phase & Date 28.01.2022
63 2001 UCO Bank 17900100003300 UCBA0001790 1st Phase & Date 28.01.2022
64 2005 ICICI Bank 128401000055 ICICI0001286 1st Phase & Date 28.01.2022



65 2006 Union Bank of India 520101240921719 UBIN0903493 1st Phase & Date 28.01.2022
66 2011 State Bank of India 10241259171 SBIN0001652 1st Phase & Date 28.01.2022
67 2014 Punjab National Bank 0106010293204 PUNB0010620 1st Phase & Date 28.01.2022
68 2015 Indian bank 468965740 IDIB000S054 1st Phase & Date 28.01.2022
69 2017 Bangiya Gramin Vikash Bank 5548010006164 PUNB0RRBBGB Have to submit Proper Documents
70 2023 Punjab National Bank 0615010014567 PUNB0061520 1st Phase & Date 28.01.2022
71 2025 Indian bank 20089687524 IDIB000N583 1st Phase & Date 28.01.2022
72 2101 State bank of India 38940246807 SBIN0010427 1st Phase & Date 28.01.2022
73 2105 State Bank of India 38039436768 SBIN0014087 1st Phase & Date 28.01.2022
74 2107 State Bank of India 11610449225 SBIN0001500 1st Phase & Date 28.01.2022
75 2111 State bank of India 11019700669 SBIN0006787 1st Phase & Date 28.01.2022
76 2115 UCO Bank 08360110053577 UCBA0000836 1st Phase & Date 28.01.2022
77 2206 HDFC BANK 13268 HDFC0CNPCCB 1st Phase & Date 28.01.2022
78 2209 State Bank of India 11858143838 SBIN0009896 1st Phase & Date 28.01.2022
79 2210 Union Bank of India 361802010050274 UBIN0536181 1st Phase & Date 28.01.2022

80 2309 VIDYASAGAR CENTRAL 
CO-OPERATIVE BANK LTD. 123000931075 WBSC0VCCB25 1st Phase & Date 28.01.2022

81 2310 State Bank of India 11897469821 SBIN0008973 1st Phase & Date 28.01.2022
82 2313 Punjab National Bank 1075010140560 PUNB0107520 1st Phase & Date 28.01.2022
83 2315 Punjab National Bank 2603000100022130 PUNB0260300 1st Phase & Date 28.01.2022
84 2316 Indian bank 50299008982 IDIB000M701 1st Phase & Date 28.01.2022
85 2319 State bank of india 40023191716 SBIN0008208 1st Phase & Date 28.01.2022
86 2320 Union Bank of India 619802010001074 UBIN0561983 1st Phase & Date 28.01.2022
87 2326 Punjab National Bank 1506000100239359 PUNB0150600 1st Phase & Date 28.01.2022
88 2402 Bank of India 426210110001070 BKID0004262 1st Phase & Date 28.01.2022
89 2403 Punjab National Bank 1246010102432 PUNB0124620 1st Phase & Date 28.01.2022
90 2404 Bangiya Gramin Vikash Bank 5419011005446 PUNB0RRBBGB 1st Phase & Date 28.01.2022
91 2405 Punjab National Bank 0195010107343 PUNB0019520 1st Phase & Date 28.01.2022
92 2502 Punjab National Bank 0199010208213 PUNB0019920 1st Phase & Date 28.01.2022
93 2504 Central bank of India 2330110151 CBIN0282863 1st Phase & Date 28.01.2022
94 2509 Punjab National Bank 0711200100000019 PUNB0071120 1st Phase & Date 28.01.2022
95 2510 Bangiya Gramin Vikash bank 5323015066843 PUNB0RRBBGB 1st Phase & Date 28.01.2022
96 2603 Punjab National Bank 1024010103353 PUNB0102420 1st Phase & Date 28.01.2022
97 2606 Punjab National Bank 1389010240369 PUNB0138920 Have to submit Proper Documents
98 2608 UCO BANK 06700100005827 UCBA0000670 1st Phase & Date 28.01.2022
99 2613 Indian bank 21336436336 IDIB000N628 Have to submit Proper Documents
100 2614 Indian bank 6058652253 IDIB000R083 1st Phase & Date 28.01.2022



101 2615 Punjab National Bank 1389010141949 PUNB0138920 Have to submit Proper Documents
102 2618 Indian bank 50154957563 IDIB000B888 Have to submit Proper Documents
103 2619 Union Bank of India 122510011000332 UBIN0812251 1st Phase & Date 28.01.2022
104 2622 Bank of Baroda 720101011003263 BARB0VJASAN 1st Phase & Date 28.01.2022
105 2624 UCO Bank 08210110043691 UCBA0000821 Have to submit Proper Documents
106 2704 State Bank of India 32200839188 SBIN0014060 1st Phase & Date 28.01.2022
107 2706 State Bank of India 11895181961 SBIN0004778 1st Phase & Date 28.01.2022
108 2709 UCO Bank 12150100001891 UCBA0RRBPBG 1st Phase & Date 28.01.2022
109 2813 Punjab National Bank 0683010240901 PUNB0068320 1st Phase & Date 28.01.2022
110 2815 Punjab National Bank 0555010232777 PUNB0055520 1st Phase & Date 28.01.2022

111 2818 Mugberia Central 
Co-operative Bank ltd. 114002588281 WBSC0MGCB09 1st Phase & Date 28.01.2022

112 2821 Punjab National Bank 2809000100054007 PUNB0280900 1st Phase & Date 28.01.2022


